
Orange County Government

Legislation Text

Orange County
Administration Center
201 S Rosalind Ave.

Orlando, FL 32802-1393

Approval of Amendment No. 7, Contract Y16-171, Operation and Service of Small Water and Waste
Water Plants, with US Water Services Corporation, in the amount of $44,400, for a revised estimated
contract amount of $180,170.70 and to extend the contract for a six-month term. ([Administrative
Services Department Facilities Management Division] Procurement Division)

File #: 18-1516, Version: 1

Orange County Government Printed on 1/29/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

